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Women / 3 / C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Lake2145
Sonshine

9.400 9.475 9.2759.600 37.750
3 2 1 5 1 

1 

Cara Setzer2130
KPAC

9.475 9.700 9.5508.975 37.700
2 1 7 1 2 

2 

Kaelin Kantor2158
Southeastern

9.375 9.150 9.4759.350 37.350
4T 8 3 3 3 

3 

Gioyvonna Wiesler2170
Southeastern

9.525 9.400 9.5008.750 37.175
1 3 9 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Bandel2129
KPAC

9.325 9.175 9.1259.375 37.000
7 7 2 8 5T

5T

Annie Vo2127
High Point

9.125 9.375 9.2509.250 37.000
10 4 4 6 6T

6T

Emma Hinds2143
Sonshine

9.375 9.325 9.3258.900 36.925
5T 5 8 4 7 

7 

Nica Kostenko2186
Team Attraction

9.150 8.950 9.1509.000 36.250
9 9 6 7 8 

8 

Ashley Poillucci2189
Team Attraction

9.075 8.875 9.1008.600 35.650
12 10 11T 9 9 

9 

Arianna Smith2190
Team Attraction

9.350 9.200 7.7009.100 35.350
6 6 5 13 10 

10 

McKinley Bassett2172
Summit

9.000 8.725 8.7758.600 35.100
13 11 12T 11 11 

11 

Makenna Miles2199
eNeRGy

9.275 8.300 8.3008.625 34.500
8 12 10 12 12 

12 

Alexandra Martin2197
eNeRGy

9.100 7.775 8.8258.475 34.175
11 13 13 10 13 

13 
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